Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de soumission
établie par une assurance ou une banque de premier ordre agréée par le Ministère chargé des
Finances et dont la liste figure dans la pièce 12 du DAO précisant le montant de trois cent neuf
mille trois cent cinquante-neuf francs CFA (309 359) et valable pendant trente (30) jours au-
delà de la date originale de validité des offres

10. Consultation du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres

Le dossier physique peut être consulté gratuitement dans les services suivants dès
publication du présent avis :

[...]

Superstructure work
Masonry and elevation
Carpentry and roofing;
Joinery;
Electrical ;
Painting ;
Latrines

3. Slices/Allotment

This call for tenders includes one (01) lot.

4. Costforecast

THE cost forecast of the operation following the preliminary studies is to 15,467,944 (Fifteen

million four hundred and sixty-seven thousand and nine hundred and forty-four) CFA francs including tax.

5. Time limit) forecast(s) and place(s) of delivery

The maximum period provided by the Delegated Project: Owner for the construction of a mini solar power plant is
90 DAYS,

This deadline short has count from the date of notification of the order of service of to start up the benefits.